
If you have a specific font you want to use that is not listed here, please tell
 us in special instructions at checkout and email us the font file with your 

order number attached.

Helvetica LT

Condensed Black

Droid Serif

Coop

Inconsolata

Merriweather

We strongly recommend no bold fonts under 9pt. for best impression qualiity.
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Different font set at the same point size won't appear the same size.

Fonts And Font Sizes 

Font Examples

Font Sizes

PT SIZE DECIMAL INCHES

18PT
16PT

24PT

12PT
9PT
8PT

30PT
38PT
48PT
50PT
56PT
62PT
75PT
100PT

.08

.09

.12

.16

.18

.24

.30

.38

.48

.50

.56
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1.00

5/64”
3/32”
1/8”
5/32”
3/16”
1/4”
19/64”
3/8”
7/16”
1/2”
9/16”
5/8”
3/4”
1.0”

NEED SOME HELP?
Please don’t hesitate to contact us if you 

need any design help, our customer service team is ready to help!

Email your inquiries to: sales@rubberstampchamp.com or
call us at 800.469.7826


