Fonts And Font Sizes

Font Examples

If you have a specific font you want to use that is not listed here, please tell us in special instructions at checkout and email us the font file with your order number attached.

BANGERS	Exo 2	Limelight
Cookies	Fontdiner Swanky	Lobster Two
Coop	Fugaz	Merriweather
Condensed Black	Gentium Book	Narrow Block
Courgette	Hammersmith	Pen Stroke
Dancing Script	Helvetica LT	Print
Droid Serif	Hind Vadodara	Roman
EB Garamond	Inconsolata	

Font Sizes

Different font set at the same point size won't appear the same size.

PT SIZE	DECIMAL	INCHES
8PT	.08	5/64"
9PT	.09	3/32"
12PT	.12	1/8"
16PT	.16	5/32"
18PT	.18	3/16"
24PT	.24	1/4"
30PT	.30	19/64"
38PT	.38	3/8"
48PT	.48	7/16"
50PT	.50	1/2"
56PT	.56	9/16"
62PT	.62	5/8"
75PT	.75	3/4"
100PT	1.00	1.0"

We strongly recommend no bold fonts under 9pt. for best impression qualiity.



NEED SOME HELP?

Please don't hesitate to contact us if you need any design help, our customer service team is ready to help!